Residential For Sale
1,498 Sqft - 744 Lake Dr, Sebastian, Florida 32958

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:

Residential
For Sale
A11804275
$289,900

3

6

1

1

1,498 Sqft
1986

10,019 Sqft

Us

Features

Heating System:

Central, Window/wall

Cooling System: Central Air, Ceiling

Fan(s), Wall/window
Unit(s)

Patio: Screened Porch

Furnished: Partially



State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Building Name:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

FL

Indian River County
Sebastian

32958

744 Lake Dr

SEBASTIAN
HIGHLANDS UNIT

0
W81° 30' 27.9"

N27° 48' 0.8"

Daniel Lombardi
@ (305) 695-1600

& (786) 525-6127
B daniel@lomardiproperties.com




